Race Date

October 17, 2014

Bib No

Name

Team - lllinois State
Team Score (places):119

128
124
127
122
125
131
132
126
130
123
133
121
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Ryan Rutherford
Dave Eckhart
Tyler Morse
Marcelo Burbano
Jesse Hahne
Paul Steeno
Robbie Taylor
Brendan Hoskins
Joseph Singleton
Ryan Bybee
Wes Ward

Aidan Askin

Team - Nebraska
Team Score (places):146

265
264
267
269
262
263
266
268
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Jonah Heng

Joe Harter

Austin Post

Alec Sery

Nolan Border
Connor Gibson

Pat Letz

Matthew Schilmoeller

Team - Missouri
Team Score (places):146

219
223
212
224
226
220
214
221
225
213
215
218
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Sheldon Keence
Chris Mooneyham
Marc Dubrick
Alex Pierce
Evan Schulte
Billy Leighton
Shannon Hall
lan McGinn
Tyler Rusboldt
Ben Goodman
Brian Hernan
Tim Johnson

Bradley Pink Classic - Men's Races
Final Team Results

Men

Men's Red Race

Overall Cumulative
Grade Place Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 25:08.8

SR 1 1
JR 8 9
JR 18 27
SO 34 61
SO 58 119
SO (75) (194)
FR (94) (288)
SO More Than 7
FR More Than 7
JR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
JR More Than 7

24:21.6
24:58.0
25:04.7
25:29.8
25:49.9
26:00.0
26:10.2
26:33.5
26:33.8
27:01.6
27:07.9
27:14.4

Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 25:21.2

JR 12 12
SO 16 28
FR 35 63
FR 36 99
JR 47 146
SR (51) (297)
SO (52) (249)
FR More Than 7

24:59.7
25:03.0
25:30.7
25:33.2
25:39.3
25:43.7
25:44.5
27:22.8

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 25:21.0

FR 17 17
FR 20 37
FR 26 63
FR 39 102
FR 44 146
FR (46) (192)
SO (61) (253)
SO More Than 7
SO More Than 7
FR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
SO More Than 7

Results By Shazam Racing ShaZzam Racing 1

25:03.3
25:07.9
25:20.7
25:34.8
25:38.3
25:39.1
25:52.1
26:10.7
26:12.3
26:14.3
26:31.8
27:05.4

24:21.6

49:19.7
1:.14:24.4
1:39:54.3
2:05:44.2
2:31:44.2
2:57:54.4
3:24:28.0
3:51:01.9
4:18:03.5
4:45:11.4
5:12:25.9

24:59.7

50:02.7
1:15:33.4
1:41:06.6
2:06:46.0
2:32:29.7
2:58:14.2
3:25:37.0

25:03.3

50:11.2
1:15:31.9
1:41.06.8
2:06:45.1
2:32:24.3
2:58:16.5
3:24:27.2
3:50:39.5
4:16:53.8
4:43:25.6
5:10:31.0

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:36.3
0:43.1
1:08.1
1:28.2
1:38.3
1:48.5
2:11.8
2:12.1
2:39.9
2:46.2
2:52.7

0:00.0
0:03.3
0:30.9
0:334
0:39.6
0:44.0
0:44.8
2:23.0

0:00.0
0:04.6
0:17.4
0:31.5
0:35.0
0:35.8
0:48.8
1:.07.4
1.09.0
1:11.0
1:28.5
2:02.1

10/17/2014 05:51:22



Race Date

October 17, 2014

Bib No

Name

Team - South Dakota St.
Team Score (places):164

359
357
353
352
358
356
361
362
360
354
355
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Brendan Sage
Drew Kraft
Trevor Capra
Connor Branick
Dan Pettit
Duane Jongeling
Andrew Thies
Grant VanKeulen
Dylan Slaba
Austin Hamm
Eric Jannsen

Team - Saint Louis
Team Score (places):170

324
320
314
315
313
319
318
322
321
317

© 00O ~NO UL WNPF

[E=Y
o

Tim Zellmer
Michael Scolarici
Neal Fitzpatrick
Hiob Gebisso
Henry Arndt

Jeff Orf

Chad Maxwell
Andrew Sloan
Pat Sheil

Albert Marban

Team - South Dakota
Team Score (places):182

350
348
343
347
349
346
345
344
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Mubarik Musa
Brant Haase

Isaac Allen

Mach Dojiok
Taylor Huseman
Brice Cowman
Aaron Breyer
Ryan Bauermeister

Team - lllinois
Team Score (places):249

Bradley Pink Classic - Men's Races

Final Team Results

Grade

Men

SO
SR
SO
SO
SO
SO
JR

SO
JR

JR

FR

SR
SR
SO
FR
SR
JR

SO
SO
JR

JR

JR

SR
JR

SO
SR
FR
FR
FR

Results By Shazam Racing ShaZzam Racing

Men's Red Race

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 25:23.3

24:50.9
24:56.6
25:26.6
25:47.0
25:55.5
25:57.9
26:00.9
26:06.0
26:21.0
26:41.2
27:00.4

24:50.9

49:47.6
1:15:14.3
1:41.01.3
2:06:56.9
2:32:54.8
2:58:55.8
3:25:01.8
3:51:22.8
4:18:04.0
4:45:04.5

0:00.0
0:05.7
0:35.7
0:56.0
1:04.5
1:07.0
1:.09.9
1:15.0
1:30.0
1:50.2
2:09.4

Average Time: 25:21.3

24:51.9
24:52.3
25:11.6
25:34.5
26:16.2
26:57.2
27:24.4
27:30.0
28:03.7
28:09.6

24:51.9

49:44.3
1:14:55.9
1:40:30.4
2:06:46.6
2:33:43.9
3:01:08.4
3:28:38.4
3:56:42.2
4:24:51.8

0:00.0
0:00.4
0:19.6
0:42.5
1:24.2
2:05.3
2:32.5
2:38.0
3:11.8
3:17.7

Average Time: 25:21.4

24:42.9
24:58.2
24:58.8
25:50.7
26:16.6
26:36.7
27:00.8
28:09.2

24:42.9

49:41.1
1:14:40.0
1:40:30.7
2:06:47.4
2:33:24.1
3:00:25.0
3:28:34.2

0:00.0
0:15.3
0:15.9
1:07.8
1:.33.7
1:53.8
2:17.9
3:26.3

Average Time: 25:36.1

Overall Cumulative
Place Place
Finish Position- 4
4 4
7 11
33 44
55 99
65 164
(68) (232)
77) (309)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position- 5
5 5
6 11
22 33
38 71
99 170
(133) (303)
(153) (456)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position- 6
3 3
9 12
10 22
59 81
101 182
(121) (303)
(136) (439)
More Than 7
Finish Position- 7
2

10/17/2014 05:51:22



Race Date
October 17, 2014

Bradley Pink Classic - Men's Races
Final Team Results

Men

Men's Red Race

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - lllinois Finish Position- 7
Team Score (places):249 Average Time: 25:36.1
1 110  Will Brewster SO 13 13 25:00.3 25:00.3 0:00.0
2 114  Garrett Lee FR 15 28 25:02.8 50:03.2 0:02.5
3 113  Alex Gold FR 28 56 25:24.0 1:15:27.3 0:23.6
4 111  Ryan Burgoon SO 81 137 26:04.6 1:41:31.9 1:04.2
5 115  Alex Notten FR 112 249 26:28.7 2:08:00.6 1.28.3
Team - I[UPUI Finish Position- 8
Team Score (places):250 Average Time: 25:40.7
1 159 Isaiah White FR 23 23 25:12.0 25:12.0 0:00.0
2 146 Dakota Dubbs JR 42 65 25:36.2 50:48.3 0:24.1
3 161 Max Zmija JR 53 118 25:44.6 1.16:32.9 0:32.5
4 145  Ryan Cutter JR 62 180 25:52.6 1:42:25.6 0:40.5
5 147 Mitch Hubner SO 70 250 25:58.0 2:08:23.6 0:45.9
6 144  Spencer Burgin SR (96) (346) 26:15.1  2:34:38.8 1:03.0
7 155  Xavier Reed SO (97) (443) 26:15.3  3:00:54.1 1.03.2
8 153  Pryce Ragains SR More Than 7 26:30.6  3:27:24.8 1:18.5
9 157  Joel Thompson FR More Than 7 26:33.3 3:53:58.1 1:21.2
10 158 Nathan Westfall JR More Than 7 26:45.2  4:20:43.3 1:33.1
11 148 Ryan Kelly JR More Than 7 271155  4:47:58.8 2:03.4
Team - Morehead State Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places):251 Average Time: 25:36.5
1 235  Jesse Moreno JR 11 11 24:59.4 24:59.4 0:00.0
2 234  Gary Monroe SR 14 25 25:00.8 50:00.3 0:01.3
3 232  Jorge Gil-Jaurez JR 60 85 25:51.9 1:15:52.2 0:52.5
4 228 Desmond Bell SR 79 164 26:02.5 1:41:54.8 1.03.0
5 239 Hunter Trenary FR 87 251 26:07.7  2:08:02.5 1:08.2
6 230  Evan Childers JR (88) (339) 26:07.8  2:34:10.3 1:08.3
7 229  Mason Blevins FR (106) (445) 26:25.2  3:00:35.6 1:25.8
8 238  Jeremy Ruppert SO More Than 7 26:56.0 3:27:31.7 1:56.6
9 240  Iszack Whitsell FR More Than 7 27:01.6  3:54:33.3 2:02.1
10 233  Landon Meserve SO More Than 7 27:375 4:22:10.8 2:38.0
11 236  Anthony Ortega FR More Than 7 28:16.0 4:50:26.9 3:16.6
12 231 Clay Dixon SO More Than 7 29:16.4  5:19:43.3 4:16.9
Team - SIU-Edwardsville Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places):263 Average Time: 25:41.8
1 336  Clint Kliem JR 21 21 25:09.6 25:09.6 0:00.0
Results By Shazam Racing ShaZzam Racing 3 10/17/2014 05:51:23



Race Date

October 17, 2014

Bib No

Name

Team - SIU-Edwardsville
Team Score (places):263

337
338
342
341
339
335
340
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Keith Meyer

Nick Moore

Scott Woodard
Benjamin Scamihorn
Tyler Owens
Anthony Holshouser
Luke Padesky

Team - Eastern Illinois
Team Score (places):274

71
69
72
70
67
75
73
76
68
66
77
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Riley McInerney
Joe Calio
Paxson Menard
Derrick Johnson
Ryan Ballard
Mark Pedziwiatr
Lucas Nudelman
Brock Ramos
Michael Brown
Tyler Anderson
Greg Rogers

Team - Dayton
Team Score (places):276

57
56
54
53
51
44
47
49
46
52
55
50
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Michael Tymoski
Michael Russell
Kyle Lach

Alex Kuvin
Hunter Johnston
Tyler Adgalanis
Louis Ethan
Michael George
Tom Clark
Matthew Krakora
Maxwell Roeske
Zach Hughes

Bradley Pink Classic - Men's Races

Final Team Results

Men

Overall
Grade Place

SO 24
JR 43
JR 45
FR 130
FR (139)
FR (145)
SR More Than
SO 32
JR 37
SO 40
SO 80
SR 85
SO (127)
FR (128)
JR More Than
FR More Than
JR More Than
SO More Than
SO 41
SR 50
SO 56
SO 57
SO 72
FR (74)
SO (83)
FR More Than
FR More Than
JR More Than
JR More Than
FR More Than

4

Results By Shazam Racing ShaZzam Racing
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Men's Red Race

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position -

Cumulative

Time Time

10

Time
Back

Average Time: 25:41.8

45 25:12.1 50:21.7
88 25:38.2 1:16:00.0
133 25:38.3  1:41:38.3
263 26:50.7  2:08:29.0
(402) 27:01.4  2:35:30.5
(547) 27:08.5 3:02:39.0
27:52.0 3:30:31.0

Finish Position -

11

0:02.5
0:28.5
0:28.7
1:41.0
1.51.7
1:58.9
2:42.3

Average Time: 25:44.7

32 25:26.6 25:26.6
69 25:33.6 51:00.2
109 25:35.2 1:16:35.4
189 26:02.5 1:42:37.9
274 26:05.7 2:08:43.7
(401) 26:46.4  2:35:30.1
(529) 26:48.3 3:02:18.4
26:53.4  3:29:11.9

27:05.4  3:56:17.4

27495  4:24.06.9

28:52.9  4:52:59.8

Finish Position -

12

0:00.0
0:07.0
0:08.6
0:35.9
0:39.1
1:19.8
1.21.7
1:26.8
1.38.8
2:22.9
3:26.3

Average Time: 25:46.5

41 25:35.6 25:35.6
91 25:39.8 51:15.4
147 25:49.1 1:17:04.5
204 25:49.1 1:42:53.7
276 25:58.8 2:08:52.5
(350) 25:59.6  2:34:52.2
(433) 26:05.3  3:00:57.6
26:06.6  3:27:04.3

26:12.0 3:53:16.3

26:17.4  4:19:33.8

26:43.8 4:46:17.7

27:05.1 5:13:22.8

0:00.0
0:04.2
0:13.5
0:13.5
0:23.1
0:24.0
0:29.7
0:31.0
0:36.4
0:41.8
1:08.2
1:29.5

10/17/2014 05:51:23



Race Date
October 17, 2014

Bib No

Name

Team - Northern lowa
Team Score (places):304
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284
292
287
285
297
295
290
288
291
280

Zach Buchheit
Terry Nielsen
Ben Fick

Trai Bunch
Bailey Wetherell
Mitchell Pritts
Shane Kirchoff
Will Jarvill
Dallas Lumpa
Ben Ahlrichs

Team - Marquette
Team Score (places):336
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201
200
194
205
198
196
202
193
199
204
192
207

Alec Miller

Blake Lawson
Jack Carpenter
David Sajdak
Nate Gomoll
Marc DiVerde
Aric Miller

Patrick Campbell
William Hennessy
Kevin Ryan

Nick Brey

Andres Tineo Paz

Team - lllinois-Chicago
Team Score (places):360
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134
137
141
136
142
135
138
140
139

Alex Bashqawi
Kyle Hauser
Neel Patel
Marcus Garcia
Brixton Rill
Lucas Beltran
Zade Kurdieh
Ahmed Osman
Cody Lee

Bradley Pink Classic - Men's Races

Final Team Results

Men

Overall
Grade Place

JR 2
SR 31
JR 49
JR 108
SO 114
FR (119)
JR (129)
FR More Than
SO More Than
FR More Than
FR 54
JR 66
FR 69
JR 71
SO 76
JR (95)
FR (103)
JR More Than
JR More Than
FR More Than
FR More Than
JR More Than
FR 25
SO 27
SO 92
SO 105
FR 111
SO (138)
FR (144)
FR More Than
JR More Than

5
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Men's Red Race

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 13
Average Time: 25:45.1

33

82

190

304

(423)

(552)
7
7
7

24:42.5
25:26.6
25:39.6
26:27.0
26:29.7
26:31.0
26:48.5
27:20.7
27:21.7
27:35.4

Finish Position - 14
Average Time: 25:55.6

54
120
189
260
336

(431)

(534)

N NN NN

25:45.8
25:55.8
25:57.9
25:58.2
26:00.4
26:11.0
26:20.3
26:22.2
26:32.9
26:49.7
26:53.0
27:19.5

Finish Position - 15
Average Time: 25:57.2

25

52

144

249

360

(498)

(642)
7
7

25:19.4
25:23.9
26:09.6
26:25.2
26:28.0
27:01.3
27:07.3
28:02.9
28:20.4

24:42.5

50:09.1
1:15:48.8
1:42:15.9
2:08:45.6
2:35:16.7
3:02:05.2
3:29:26.0
3:56:47.8
4:24:23.2

25:45.8

51:41.7
1:17:39.6
1:43:37.9
2:09:38.4
2:35:49.4
3:02:09.7
3:28:32.0
3:55:04.9
4:21:54.6
4:48:47.6
5:16:07.2

25:19.4

50:43.3
1:16:53.0
1:43:18.2
2:09:46.3
2:36:47.6
3:03:55.0
3:31:57.9
4:00:18.4

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:44.0
0:57.0
1:44.4
1:47.1
1:48.4
2:05.9
2:38.1
2:39.1
2:52.8

0:00.0
0:10.0
0:12.1
0:12.4
0:14.6
0:25.1
0:34.4
0:36.4
0:47.1
1.03.8
1:.07.1
1:33.7

0:00.0
0:04.5
0:50.2
1.05.8
1:08.6
1:41.8
1:47.9
2:435
3:01.0

10/17/2014 05:51:23



Race Date
October 17, 2014

Bib No

Name

Bradley Pink Classic - Men's Races
Final Team Results

Men

Men's Red Race

Team - Oakland
Team Score (places):387
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299
300
302
298
301
304
303

Jacob Bowman
Matt Degraeve
George O'Connor
Andrew Bowman
Tyler Delange
Alex West

Chris Scott

Team - Creighton
Team Score (places):392
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25
33
26
31
30
34
28
24
32
29
36

Garrett Kenyon
Pat Reinschmidt
Eric Klein

Drew Prescott
Matt Piercy
David Rice

Ty Medd

Chris Fortin
Steve Raimondi
Jacob Ohnstad
Matthew Wittman

Team - SE Missouri
Team Score (places):423
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326
331
325
328
334
333
329
330
332
327

Tyler Beaman
Marc Maton
Ryan Anderson
Shane Brown
Colten Strotheide
Tyson Stoverink
Nathan Cook
Tyler Holmes
Daniel Plunkett
Sean Brown

Team - DePaul
Team Score (places):452

62

Eddie McDaniel

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Average Time: 26:01.4

25:24.5
25:59.4
26:04.7
26:08.9
26:29.3
27:30.5
27:55.2

25:24.5

51:24.0
1:.17:28.7
1:43:37.7
2:10:07.0
2:37:37.6
3:05:32.9

0:00.0
0:34.8
0:40.2
0:44.4
1:.04.7
2:06.0
2:30.6

Average Time: 26:00.4

25:07.3
25:53.5
26:07.9
26:23.2
26:30.1
26:40.4
27:02.4
27:06.6
27:17.0
27:17.5
28:46.7

25:07.3

51:00.9
1:17:08.8
1:43:32.0
2:10:02.2
2:36:42.7
3:03:45.2
3:30:51.8
3:58:08.9
4:25:26.4
4:54:13.1

0:00.0
0:46.1
1:00.5
1:15.8
1:22.8
1:33.1
1:55.1
1:59.2
2:09.6
2:10.1
3:39.3

Average Time: 26:06.1

25:53.5
26:05.6
26:06.5
26:09.1
26:16.1
26:27.1
26:27.2
26:39.2
27:43.6
29:29.9

25:53.5

51:59.1
1.18:05.6
1:44:14.8
2:10:30.9
2:36:58.0
3:03:25.2
3:30:04.4
3:57:48.1
4:27:18.0

0:00.0
0:12.0
0:12.9
0:15.5
0:22.5
0:33.5
0:33.6
0:45.6
1:50.1
3:36.3

Average Time: 26:12.2

25:24.7

Overall Cumulative

Grade Place Place

Finish Position - 16
SO 29 29
JR 73 102
SO 82 184
SO 90 274
SO 113 387
SO (156) (543)
SO (162) (705)

Finish Position - 17
JR 19 19
SO 63 82
SO 89 171
SR 104 275
SO 117 392
FR (123) (515)
FR (141) (656)
FR More Than 7
SO More Than 7
FR More Than 7
SO More Than 7

Finish Position - 18
FR 64 64
SO 84 148
SR 86 234
JR 91 325
SR 98 423
SR (109) (532)
FR (110) (642)
SR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
JR More Than 7

Finish Position - 19
SR 30 30

6
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25:24.7

0:00.0

10/17/2014 05:51:24



Race Date

October 17, 2014

Bib No

Name

Team - DePaul
Team Score (places):452

60
64
61
65
63
59

~NOoO o WNDN

Chris Korabik
Jake Pecorin
Jeremy Lozano
Eric Shan
Steve McEvilly
Regen Hatcher

Team - Bradley
Team Score (places):477
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Taylor FloydMews
Nikolas Hess
Steffen Uhrich
Thomas Razo
Joe Fritzsche
Evan Tuisl

Taras Didenko
Michael Kouri
Luke Versweyveld

Team - Valparaiso
Team Score (places):660

369
377
373
379
371
375
370
372
380
368
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Adam Bruno

Mike Salguero
Max Morello

Dan Walters

Jesse GreenHagen
Trace Ostergren
Nathan Gafkjen
Eric Loria

Collin Warke
Bradley Adkins

Team - Murray State
Team Score (places):677

253
257
255
259

A WwWDN B

Cole Cisneros
Lucas Prather
Gavin Galanes
Mark Ventura

Bradley Pink Classic - Men's Races

Final Team Results

Men

Overall
Grade Place
FR 67
FR 115
FR 116
SO 124
SO (148)
SO (160)
FR 48
FR 78
SO 100
JR 120
JR 131
SR (132)
JR (137)
JR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
SO 107
SR 118
SO 140
SO 146

149
JR (154)
JR (164)
JR More Than 7
SO More Than 7
FR More Than 7
JR 122
JR 125
FR 135
FR 143

7

Results By Shazam Racing ShaZzam Racing

Men's Red Race

Cumulative
Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 19
Average Time: 26:12.2

97
212
328
452

(600)

(760)

25:55.9
26:29.8
26:29.8
26:40.6
27:13.3
27:46.9

Finish Position - 20
Average Time: 26:16.8

48
126
226
346
477

(609)

(746)

25:39.5
26:02.0
26:16.4
26:33.5
26:52.9
26:56.4
27:01.0
27:19.9
28:50.9

Finish Position - 21
Average Time: 26:52.7

107
225
365
511
660
(814)
(978)

26:25.5
26:30.3
27:01.7
27:12.2
27:13.7
27:25.8
27:58.1
28:41.9
28:47.1
28:52.2

Finish Position - 22
Average Time: 26:58.0

122
247
382
525

26:39.6
26:42.9
26:58.6
27:07.2

51:20.7
1:17:50.5
1:44:20.4
2:11:01.0
2:38:14.4
3:06:01.3

25:39.5

51:41.5
1:17:57.9
1:44:31.4
2:11:24.4
2:38:20.9
3:05:21.9
3:32:41.9
4:01:32.8

26:25.5

52:55.9
1:.19:57.6
1:47.09.8
2:14:23.6
2:41:49.4
3:09:47.6
3:38:29.5
4:07:16.6
4:36:08.8

26:39.6
53:22.6
1:20:21.2
1:47:28.5

Time
Back

0:31.1
1:05.0
1.05.1
1:15.8
1:48.5
2:22.1

0:00.0
0:22.4
0:36.9
0:53.9
1:13.4
1:16.9
1:21.5
1:40.4
3:11.3

0:00.0
0:04.8
0:36.1
0:46.6
0:48.1
1.00.3
1:.32.6
2:16.3
2:21.5
2:26.6

0:00.0
0:03.3
0:18.9
0:27.5

10/17/2014 05:51:24



Race Date

October 17, 2014

Bib No

Name

Team - Murray State
Team Score (places):677

5 258
6 256
7 260
8 254

Evan Staviski
Jarred Koerner
Neil Yockey
Gavin Davis

Team - Wis.-Green Bay
Team Score (places):680

390
389
399
394
395
396
391
400
398
393
392

© 00N 0Ol WN P

e
(N )

Mitchell Bilitz
Eric Bilitz

Andy Sorenson
Austin Gokey
Jacob Hamm
Erik Johnson
Kevin Davis
Dalton Woodworth
Riley Shelton
Riley Garbe
Andreau Enderby

Team - Western lllinois
Team Score (places):749

384
382
385
383
386
381

O Ul WN P

Mark Holt
Angel Carrera
Grant Kaiser
Jose Gonzalez
Kendall Keller
Tarig Ahmad

Team - Wright State
Team Score (places):770

414
418
421
420
416
419
417
422

o ~NO O~ WDNBE

Nick Durkee
Kameron Powell
Austin Szekacs
Kevin Swartz
Andrew Lake
Jonathan Steingass
Cory Miles

Sam Williams

Bradley Pink Classic - Men's Races
Final Team Results

Men

Men's Red Race

Time

Cumulative

Time
Time

Back

Average Time: 26:58.0

27:21.6
28:03.0
28:12.9
29:21.8

2:14:50.1
2:42:53.1
3:11:06.0
3:40:27.9

0:41.9
1:23.3
1:33.2
2:42.1

Average Time: 27:02.5

26:18.6
26:45.0
27:03.0
27:21.3
27:44.8
28:03.3
28:28.8
29:11.3
29:12.0
29:32.7
30:56.7

26:18.6

53:03.6
1:20:06.7
1:47:28.1
2:15:12.9
2:43:16.2
3:11:45.1
3:40:56.4
4:10:08.5
4:39:41.2
5:10:37.9

0:00.0
0:26.4
0:44.4
1:02.7
1:26.2
1:44.6
2:10.2
2:52.7
2:534
3:14.0
4:38.0

Average Time: 27:53.6

26:09.8
27:14.7
27:35.6
28:59.5
29:28.4
29:37.2

26:09.8
53:24.5
1:21:00.1
1:49:59.6
2:19:28.1
2:49:05.3

0:00.0
1:04.9
1.25.8
2:49.7
3:18.6
3:27.4

Average Time: 27:34.9

26:57.4
27:12.4
27:27.7
27:59.9
28:17.2
28:18.2
28:18.5
28:34.5

Overall Cumulative

Grade Place Place

Finish Position - 22
SO 152 677
JR (166) (843)
SO (168) (1011)
FR More Than 7

Finish Position - 23
FR 102 102
SO 126 228
JR 142 370
SO 151 521
FR 159 680
FR (167) (847)
FR (172) (1019)
JR More Than 7
SO More Than 7
SO More Than 7
SR More Than 7

Finish Position - 24
SR 93 93
FR 150 243
FR 157 400
FR 174 574
JR 175 749
SR (176) (925)

Finish Position - 25
SO 134 134
JR 147 281
SO 155 436
JR 165 601
FR 169 770
SR (170) (940)
SO (171) (1111)
FR More Than 7

8

Results By Shazam Racing ShaZzam Racing

26:57.4

54:09.8
1:21:37.5
1:49:37.5
2:17:54.8
2:46:13.0
3:14:31.6
3:43:06.1

0:00.0
0:14.9
0:30.2
1:02.5
1:19.8
1:20.8
1:21.1
1:37.0

10/17/2014 05:51:25



Race Date
October 17, 2014

Bib No Name

Team - Wright State
Team Score (places):770

9 415  lan Kallay

Team - Chicago State
Team Score (places):832

22 DiJon Smith

19  DeShaunte Lewis
20 Desmond Meyer
18  Andrew Huff

21  David Prchal

17  Charles Blackhawk

o O WN P

Team - UNA-UMKC
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 1138
2 1137

Bryce Miller
Griffin Humphreys

Bradley Pink Classic - Men's Races
Final Team Results

Men

Men's Red Race

Time
Back

2:58.3

0:00.0
0:11.8
0:15.7
0:57.6
2:39.4
3:21.6

0:00.0

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Grade Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 25
Average Time: 27:34.9
JR More Than 7 29:55.7  4:13:01.9
Finish Position - 26
Average Time: 28:30.7
FR 158 158 27:41.7 27:41.7
SR 161 319 27:53.6 55:35.3
FR 163 482 27:57.5 1:23:32.9
FR 173 655 28:39.3 1:52:12.3
SR 177 832 30:21.2  2:22:33.5
SO (178) (1010) 31:03.4 2:53:36.9
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 25:17.5 25:17.5
Less Than 5 25:38.5 50:56.0

Results By Shazam Racing ShaZzam Racing 9

0:20.9

10/17/2014 05:51:25



Race Date
October 17, 2014

Place Score Bib No

Bradley Pink Classic - Men's Races

Name

1 1 128
2 2 284
3 3 350
4 4 359
5 5 324
6 6 320
7 7 357
8 8 124
9 9 348

10 10 343

11 11 235

12 12 265

13 13 110

14 14 234

15 15 114

16 16 264

17 17 219

18 18 127

19 19 25

20 20 223

21 21 336

22 22 314

23 23 159

24 24 337

25 (<5) 1138

26 25 134

27 26 212

28 27 137

20 28 113

30 29 299

31 30 62

32 31 292

33 32 71

34 33 353

35 34 122

36 35 267

37 36 269

38 37 69

39 38 315

40 39 224

41 40 72

42 a4 57

43 42 146

44 43 338

45 44 226

46 45 342

Ryan Rutherford
Zach Buchheit
Mubarik Musa
Brendan Sage
Tim Zellmer
Michael Scolarici
Drew Kraft
Dave Eckhart
Brant Haase
Isaac Allen
Jesse Moreno
Jonah Heng
Will Brewster
Gary Monroe
Garrett Lee

Joe Harter
Sheldon Keence
Tyler Morse
Garrett Kenyon
Chris Mooneyham
Clint Kliem

Neal Fitzpatrick
Isaiah White
Keith Meyer
Bryce Miller
Alex Bashgawi
Marc Dubrick
Kyle Hauser
Alex Gold

Jacob Bowman
Eddie McDaniel
Terry Nielsen
Riley McInerney
Trevor Capra
Marcelo Burbano
Austin Post
Alec Sery

Joe Calio

Hiob Gebisso
Alex Pierce
Paxson Menard
Michael Tymoski
Dakota Dubbs
Nick Moore
Evan Schulte
Scott Woodard

Results By ShaZzam Racing ShaZzam Racing

Overall Finish List

Men

Men's Red Race

Team

lllinois State
Northern lowa
South Dakota
South Dakota St.
Saint Louis
Saint Louis
South Dakota St.
lllinois State
South Dakota
South Dakota
Morehead State
Nebraska

lllinois
Morehead State
Illinois

Nebraska
Missouri

lllinois State
Creighton
Missouri
SIU-Edwardsville
Saint Louis
IUPUI
SIU-Edwardsville
UNA-UMKC
lllinois-Chicago
Missouri
lllinois-Chicago
lllinois
Oakland

DePaul

Northern lowa
Eastern lllinois
South Dakota St.
Illinois State
Nebraska
Nebraska
Eastern lllinois
Saint Louis
Missouri

Eastern lllinois
Dayton

IUPUI
SIU-Edwardsville
Missouri
SIU-Edwardsville

1

Grade
SR
JR
JR
SO
SR
SR
SR
JR
SR
JR
JR
JR
SO
SR
FR
SO
FR
JR
JR
FR
JR
SO
FR
SO

FR
FR
SO
FR
SO
SR
SR
SO
SO
SO
FR
FR
JR

FR
FR
SO
SO
JR

JR

FR
JR

Time Pace
24:21.6  4:54/M
24:425  4:58/M
24:42.9  4:58/M
24:50.9 5:00/M
24:51.9 5:00/M
24:52.3  5:00/M
24:56.6  5:01/M
24:58.0 5:01/M
24:58.2 5:01/M
24:58.8 5:01/M
24:59.4  5:02/M
24:59.7 5:02/M
25:00.3 5:02/M
25:00.8 5:02/M
25:02.8 5:02/M
25:03.0 5:02/M
25:03.3 5:02/M
25:04.7 5:03/M
25:07.3 5:03/M
25:07.9 5:03/M
25:09.6  5:04/M
25:11.6  5:04/M
25:12.0 5:04/M
25:12.1  5:04/M
25:17.5 5:05/M
25:19.4  5:06/M
25:20.7 5:06/M
25:23.9 5:06/M
25:24.0 5:.07/M
25:245 5:07/M
25:24.7  5:07/M
25:26.6  5:07/M
25:26.6  5:07/M
25:26.6  5:07/M
25:29.8 5:08/M
25:30.7 5:08/M
25:33.2 5:08/M
25:33.6  5:08/M
25:34.5  5:09/M
25:34.8 5:09/M
25:35.2  5:09/M
25:35.6  5:09/M
25:36.2  5:09/M
25:38.2  5:09/M
25:38.3  5:09/M
25:38.3  5:09/M

10/17/2014 05:50:49



Race Date Bradley Pink Classic - Men's Races

October 17, 2014 Overall Finish List

Men

Men's Red Race

Place Score BibNo Name Team Grade Time Pace
47 (<5) 1137  Griffin Humphreys UNA-UMKC 25:38.5  5:09/M
48 46 220  Billy Leighton Missouri FR 25:39.1 5:10/M
49 a7 262  Nolan Border Nebraska JR 25:39.3 5:10/M
50 48 2  Taylor FloydMews Bradley FR 25:39.5 5:10/M
51 49 287  Ben Fick Northern lowa JR 25:39.6 5:10/M
52 50 56  Michael Russell Dayton SR 25:39.8 5:10/M
53 51 263  Connor Gibson Nebraska SR 25:43.7 5:10/M
54 52 266  PatLetz Nebraska SO 25:445 5:11/M
55 53 161  Max Zmija IUPUI JR 25:446 5:11/M
56 54 201  Alec Miller Marquette FR 25:45.8 5:11/M
57 55 352  Connor Branick South Dakota St. SO 25:47.0 5:11/M
58 56 54  Kyle Lach Dayton SO 25:49.1 5:12/M
59 57 53  Alex Kuvin Dayton SO 25:49.1 5:12/M
60 58 125  Jesse Hahne lllinois State SO 25:49.9 5:12/M
61 59 347  Mach Dojiok South Dakota SO 25:50.7 5:12/M
62 60 232 Jorge Gil-Jaurez Morehead State JR 25:51.9 5:112/M
63 61 214 Shannon Hall Missouri SO 25:52.1 5:12/M
64 62 145  Ryan Cutter IUPUI JR 25:52.6 5:12/M
65 63 33  Pat Reinschmidt Creighton SO 25:53.5 5:12/M
66 64 326  Tyler Beaman SE Missouri FR 25:53.5 5:12/M
67 65 358  Dan Pettit South Dakota St. SO 25:55.5 5:13/M
68 66 200 Blake Lawson Marquette JR 25:55.8 5:13/M
69 67 60  Chris Korabik DePaul FR 25:55.9 5:13/M
70 68 356  Duane Jongeling South Dakota St. SO 25:57.9 5:13/M
71 69 194  Jack Carpenter Marquette FR 25:57.9 5:13/M
72 70 147  Mitch Hubner IUPUI SO 25:58.0 5:13/M
73 71 205 David Sajdak Marquette JR 25:58.2  5:13/M
74 72 51  Hunter Johnston Dayton SO 25:58.8 5:13/M
75 73 300 Matt Degraeve Oakland JR 25:59.4  5:14/M
76 74 44  Tyler Adgalanis Dayton FR 25:59.6  5:14/M
77 75 131  Paul Steeno Illinois State SO 26:00.0 5:14/M
78 76 198 Nate Gomoll Marquette SO 26:00.4 5:14/M
79 77 361  Andrew Thies South Dakota St. JR 26:00.9 5:14/M
80 78 4 Nikolas Hess Bradley FR 26:02.0 5:14/M
81 79 228  Desmond Bell Morehead State SR 26:02.5 5:14/M
82 80 70  Derrick Johnson Eastern lllinois SO 26:02.5 5:14/M
83 81 111  Ryan Burgoon lllinois SO 26:04.6  5:15/M
84 82 302 George O'Connor Oakland SO 26:04.7 5:15/M
85 83 47  Louis Ethan Dayton SO 26:05.3 5:15/M
86 84 331  Marc Maton SE Missouri SO 26:05.6  5:15/M
87 85 67 Ryan Ballard Eastern lllinois SR 26:05.7 5:15/M
88 (>7) 362  Grant VanKeulen South Dakota St. SO 26:06.0 5:15/M
89 86 325 Ryan Anderson SE Missouri SR 26:06.5 5:15/M
0 (7 49  Michael George Dayton FR 26:06.6  5:15/M
91 87 239  Hunter Trenary Morehead State FR 26:07.7 5:15/M
92 88 230  Evan Childers Morehead State JR 26:07.8 5:15/M

Results By ShaZzam Racing ShaZzam Racing

2

10/17/2014 05:50:50



Race Date
October 17, 2014

Bradley Pink Classic - Men's Races

Place Score BibNo Name

93 89 26  Eric Klein

94 90 298  Andrew Bowman

95 91 328  Shane Brown

96 92 141  Neel Patel

97 93 384  Mark Holt

98 94 132  Robbie Taylor

9 (=7 221  lan McGinn
100 95 196  Marc DiVerde
101 (>7) 46  Tom Clark
102 (>7) 225  Tyler Rusboldt
103 (>7) 213  Ben Goodman
104 96 144  Spencer Burgin
105 97 155  Xavier Reed
106 98 334  Colten Strotheide
107 99 313  Henry Arndt
108 100 8  Steffen Uhrich
109 101 349  Taylor Huseman
110 (7) 52  Matthew Krakora
111 102 390  Mitchell Bilitz
112 103 202  Aric Miller
113 (>7) 360 Dylan Slaba
114 (>7) 193  Patrick Campbell
115 104 31 Drew Prescott
116 105 136  Marcus Garcia
117 106 229  Mason Blevins
118 107 369  Adam Bruno
119 108 285  Trai Bunch
120 109 333  Tyson Stoverink
121 110 329  Nathan Cook
122 111 142  Brixton Rill
123 112 115  Alex Notten
124 113 301  Tyler Delange
125 114 297  Bailey Wetherell
126 115 64  Jake Pecorin
127 116 61 Jeremy Lozano
128 117 30 Matt Piercy
129 118 377  Mike Salguero
130 (>7) 153  Pryce Ragains
131 119 295  Mitchell Pritts
132 (>7) 215  Brian Hernan
133 (>7) 199  William Hennessy
134 (>7) 157  Joel Thompson
135 120 6 Thomas Razo
136 (>7) 126  Brendan Hoskins
137 (>7) 130  Joseph Singleton
138 121 346  Brice Cowman

Results By ShaZzam Racing ShaZzam Racing

Overall Finish List

Men

Men's Red Race

Team
Creighton
Oakland
SE Missouri
lllinois-Chicago
Western lllinois
lllinois State
Missouri
Marquette
Dayton
Missouri
Missouri
IUPUI
IUPUI
SE Missouri
Saint Louis
Bradley
South Dakota
Dayton
Wis.-Green Bay
Marquette
South Dakota St.
Marquette
Creighton
lllinois-Chicago
Morehead State
Valparaiso
Northern lowa
SE Missouri
SE Missouri
lllinois-Chicago
Illinois
Oakland
Northern lowa
DePaul
DePaul
Creighton
Valparaiso
IUPUI
Northern lowa
Missouri
Marquette
IUPUI
Bradley
lllinois State
lllinois State
South Dakota

3

Grade

Time Pace
26:07.9 5:15/M
26:08.9 5:15/M
26:09.1 5:16/M
26:09.6 5:16/M
26:09.8 5:16/M
26:10.2 5:16/M
26:10.7 5:16/M
26:11.0 5:16/M
26:12.0 5:16/M
26:12.3 5:16/M
26:14.3 5:17/M
26:15.1 5:17/M
26:15.3 5:17/M
26:16.1 5:17/M
26:16.2 5:17/M
26:16.4 5:17/M
26:16.6 5:17/M
26:17.4 5:17/M
26:18.6  5:18/M
26:20.3 5:18/M
26:21.0 5:18/M
26:22.2 5:18/M
26:23.2 5:19/M
26:25.2 5:19/M
26:25.2 5:19/M
26:25.5 5:19/M
26:27.0 5:19/M
26:27.1 5:19/M
26:27.2 5:19/M
26:28.0 5:20/M
26:28.7 5:20/M
26:29.3 5:20/M
26:29.7 5:20/M
26:29.8 5:20/M
26:29.8 5:20/M
26:30.1 5:20/M
26:30.3 5:20/M
26:30.6  5:20/M
26:31.0 5:20/M
26:31.8 5:20/M
26:32.9 5:20/M
26:33.3 5:21/M
26:33.5 5:21/M
26:33.5 5:21/M
26:33.8 5:21/M
26:36.7 5:21/M

10/17/2014 05:50:50



Race Date

October 17, 2014

Bradley Pink Classic - Men's Races

Place Score BibNo Name

139 (>7) 330  Tyler Holmes
140 122 253  Cole Cisneros
141 123 34  David Rice

142 124 65  Eric Shan

143 (>7) 354  Austin Hamm
144 125 257  Lucas Prather
145 (>7) 55  Maxwell Roeske
146 126 389  Eric Bilitz

147 (>7) 158 Nathan Westfall
148 127 75  Mark Pedziwiatr
149 128 73  Lucas Nudelman
150 129 290 Shane Kirchoff
151 (>7) 204  Kevin Ryan

152 130 341  Benjamin Scamihorn
153 131 3 Joe Fritzsche
154 (>7) 192  Nick Brey

155 (>7) 76  Brock Ramos
156 (>7) 238  Jeremy Ruppert
157 132 7  Evan Tuisl

158 133 319  Jeff Orf

159 134 414 Nick Durkee
160 135 255  Gavin Galanes
161 (>7) 355  Eric Jannsen
162 136 345  Aaron Breyer
163 137 1 Taras Didenko
164 138 135 Lucas Beltran
165 139 339  Tyler Owens
166 (>7) 240  Iszack Whitsell
167 (>7) 123  Ryan Bybee
168 140 373  Max Morello
169 141 28 Ty Medd

170 142 399 Andy Sorenson
171 (>7) 50 Zach Hughes
172 (>7) 218  Tim Johnson
173 (>7) 68  Michael Brown
174 (>7) 24 Chris Fortin

175 143 259  Mark Ventura
176 144 138  Zade Kurdieh
177 (>7) 133  Wes Ward

178 145 335  Anthony Holshouser
179 146 379  Dan Walters
180 147 418  Kameron Powell
181 148 63  Steve McEvilly
182 149 371  Jesse GreenHagen
183 (>7) 121  Aidan Askin

184 150 382  Angel Carrera

Results By ShaZzam Racing ShaZzam Racing

Overall Finish List

Men

Men's Red Race

Team

SE Missouri
Murray State
Creighton
DePaul

South Dakota St.
Murray State
Dayton
Wis.-Green Bay
IUPUI

Eastern lllinois
Eastern lllinois
Northern lowa
Marquette
SIU-Edwardsville
Bradley
Marquette
Eastern lllinois
Morehead State
Bradley

Saint Louis
Wright State
Murray State
South Dakota St.
South Dakota
Bradley
lllinois-Chicago
SIU-Edwardsville
Morehead State
lllinois State
Valparaiso
Creighton
Wis.-Green Bay
Dayton

Missouri

Eastern lllinois
Creighton
Murray State
lllinois-Chicago
Illinois State
SIU-Edwardsville
Valparaiso
Wright State
DePaul
Valparaiso
lllinois State
Western lllinois

4

Grade
SR
JR
FR
SO
JR
JR
JR
SO
JR
SO
FR
JR
FR
FR
JR
FR
JR
SO
SR
JR
SO
FR
FR
FR
JR
SO
FR
FR
JR
SO
FR
JR
FR
SO
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
SO
JR
SO

JR
FR

Time Pace
26:39.2  5:22/M
26:39.6  5:22/M
26:40.4  5:22/M
26:40.6 5:22/M
26:41.2 5:22/M
26:42.9 5:22/M
26:43.8 5:23/M
26:45.0 5:23/M
26:45.2 5:23/M
26:46.4  5:23/M
26:48.3  5:24/M
26:48.5 5:24/M
26:49.7  5:24/M
26:50.7 5:24/M
26:52.9 5:24/M
26:53.0 5:25/M
26:53.4  5:25/M
26:56.0 5:25/M
26:56.4  5:25/M
26:57.2 5:25/M
26:57.4  5:25/M
26:58.6  5:26/M
27:00.4  5:26/M
27:00.8 5:26/M
27:01.0 5:26/M
27:01.3 5:26/M
27:01.4 5:26/M
27:01.6 5:26/M
27:01.6 5:26/M
27:01.7 5:26/M
27:02.4  5:26/M
27:03.0 5:27/M
27:.05.1 5:27/M
27:05.4  5:27/M
27:05.4 5:27/M
27:06.6 5:27/M
27:.07.2 5:27/M
27:07.3 5:27/M
27:07.9 5:27/M
27:08.5 5:28/M
27:12.2 5:28/M
27:12.4  5:28/M
27:13.3  5:29/M
27:13.7 5:29/M
27:14.4  5:29/M
27:14.7  5:29/M

10/17/2014 05:50:51



Race Date
October 17, 2014

Bradley Pink Classic - Men's Races

Place Score BibNo Name

185 (>7) 148 Ryan Kelly

186 (>7) 32  Steve Raimondi
187 (>7) 29  Jacob Ohnstad
188 (>7) 207  Andres Tineo Paz
189 (>7) 5  Michael Kouri
190 (>7) 288  Will Jarvill

191 151 394  Austin Gokey
192 152 258  Evan Staviski
193 (>7) 291 Dallas Lumpa
194 (>7) 268  Matthew Schilmoeller
195 153 318 Chad Maxwell
196 154 375  Trace Ostergren
197 155 421  Austin Szekacs
198 (>7) 322  Andrew Sloan
199 156 304  Alex West

200 (>7) 280  Ben Ahlrichs

201 157 385  Grant Kaiser

202 (>7) 233  Landon Meserve
203 158 22  DiJon Smith

204 (>7) 332  Daniel Plunkett
205 159 395  Jacob Hamm
206 160 59  Regen Hatcher
207 (>7) 66  Tyler Anderson
208 (>7) 340  Luke Padesky
209 161 19  DeShaunte Lewis
210 162 303  Chris Scott

211 163 20 Desmond Meyer
212 164 370  Nathan Gafkjen
213 165 420  Kevin Swartz

214 (>7) 140 Ahmed Osman
215 166 256  Jarred Koerner
216 167 396  Erik Johnson

217 (>7) 321  Pat Sheil

218 (>7) 344  Ryan Bauermeister
219 (>7) 317  Albert Marban
220 168 260  Neil Yockey

221 (>7) 236  Anthony Ortega
222 169 416  Andrew Lake

223 170 419  Jonathan Steingass
224 171 417  Cory Miles

225 (>7) 139 Cody Lee

226 172 391  Kevin Davis

227 (>7) 422  Sam Williams
228 173 18  Andrew Huff

229 (>7) 372  FEric Loria

230 (>7) 36  Matthew Wittman

Results By ShaZzam Racing ShaZzam Racing

Overall Finish List

Men

Men's Red Race

Team

IUPUI
Creighton
Creighton
Marquette
Bradley
Northern lowa
Wis.-Green Bay
Murray State
Northern lowa
Nebraska
Saint Louis
Valparaiso
Wright State
Saint Louis
Oakland
Northern lowa
Western lllinois
Morehead State
Chicago State
SE Missouri
Wis.-Green Bay
DePaul

Eastern lllinois
SIU-Edwardsville
Chicago State
Oakland
Chicago State
Valparaiso
Wright State
lllinois-Chicago
Murray State
Wis.-Green Bay
Saint Louis
South Dakota
Saint Louis
Murray State
Morehead State
Wright State
Wright State
Wright State
lllinois-Chicago
Wis.-Green Bay
Wright State
Chicago State
Valparaiso
Creighton

5

Grade
JR
SO
FR
JR
JR
FR
SO
SO
SO
FR
SO
JR
SO
SO
SO
FR
FR
SO
FR
FR
FR
SO
JR
SR
SR
SO
FR
JR
JR
FR
JR
FR
JR
FR
JR
SO
FR
FR
SR
SO
JR
FR
FR
FR
JR
SO

Time Pace
27:15.5 5:29/M
27:17.0 5:29/M
27:17.5 5:29/M
27:19.5 5:30/M
27:19.9 5:30/M
27:20.7 5:30/M
27:21.3 5:30/M
27:21.6 5:30/M
27:21.7 5:30/M
27:22.8 5:30/M
27:24.4  5:31/M
27:25.8 5:31/M
27:27.7 5:31/M
27:30.0 5:32/M
27:30.5 5:32/M
27:35.4  5:33/M
27:35.6  5:33/M
27:37.5 5:33/M
27:41.7 5:34/M
27:43.6  5:35/M
27:44.8 5:35/M
27:46.9 5:35/M
27:49.5 5:36/M
27:52.0 5:36/M
27:53.6  5:37/M
27:55.2 5:37/M
27:57.5 5:37/M
27:58.1 5:38/M
27:59.9 5:38/M
28:02.9 5:38/M
28:03.0 5:39/M
28:03.3 5:39/M
28:03.7 5:39/M
28:09.2 5:40/M
28:09.6  5:40/M
28:12.9 5:40/M
28:16.0 5:41/M
28:17.2 5:41/M
28:18.2  5:42/M
28:18.5 5:42/M
28:20.4  5:42/M
28:28.8 5:44/M
28:34.5 5:45/M
28:39.3 5:46/M
28:41.9 5:46/M
28:46.7 5:47/M
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Race Date Bradley Pink Classic - Men's Races

October 17, 2014 Overall Finish List

Men

Men's Red Race

Place Score BibNo Name Team Grade Time Pace
231 (>7) 380 Collin Warke Valparaiso SO 28:47.1 5:47/M
232 (>7) 9  Luke Versweyveld Bradley FR 28:50.9 5:48/M
233 (>7) 368  Bradley Adkins Valparaiso FR 28:52.2  5:48/M
234 (>7) 77  Greg Rogers Eastern lllinois SO 28:52.9 5:48/M
235 174 383  Jose Gonzalez Western lllinois FR 28:59.5 5:50/M
236 (>7) 400  Dalton Woodworth Wis.-Green Bay JR 29:11.3 5:52/M
237 (>7) 398 Riley Shelton Wis.-Green Bay SO 29:12.0 5:53/M
238 (>7) 231 Clay Dixon Morehead State SO 29:16.4  5:53/M
239 (>7) 254  Gavin Davis Murray State FR 29:21.8 5:54/M
240 175 386  Kendall Keller Western lllinois JR 29:28.4  5:56/M
241 (>7) 327  Sean Brown SE Missouri JR 29:29.9 5:56/M
242  (>7) 393  Riley Garbe Wis.-Green Bay SO 29:32.7  5:57/M
243 176 381  Tarig Ahmad Western lllinois SR 29:37.2 5:58/M
244  (>7) 415  lan Kallay Wright State JR 29:55.7 6:01/M
245 177 21  David Prchal Chicago State SR 30:21.2 6:06/M
246 (>7) 392  Andreau Enderby Wis.-Green Bay SR 30:56.7 6:13/M
247 178 17  Charles Blackhawk Chicago State SO 31:03.4 6:15/M

Results By ShaZzam Racing ShaZzam Racing
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